Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ariful 1slam
Kamal Uddin

Manik
Maruf Khan

Md.Emon
Mominul Islam
Sazzadul islam
Shahed Al Islam

Shahin Vaiyya

December-2023

Generate time 2023-12-15 00:26:20 (BST)

Meal

31.00

28.00

25.00

17.50

23.50

16.00

13.00

32.00

30.50

Banker Family

Summary

Month Summary

22,305.00
0.00
270.50
82.46
22,305.00
24,045.00
1,740.00
0.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
2,556.21 3,501.00 158.18 2,714.39
2,308.84 2,419.00 158.18 2,467.02
2,061.46 3,265.00 158.18 2,219.64
1,443.02 2,000.00 158.18 1,601.20
1,937.77 509.00 158.18 2,095.95
1,319.33 2,688.00 158.18 1,477.51
1,071.96 2,130.00 158.18 1,230.14
2,638.67 5,520.00 158.18 2,796.85
2,514.98 0.00 158.18 2,673.16

Due
786.61
-48.02

1,045.36
398.80
-1,586.95
1,210.49
899.86
2,723.15

-2,673.16



Tareq Aziz 33.00 2,721.13

Tarequl islam 21.00 1,731.63

Name
Ariful Islam
Kamal Uddin

Manik
Maruf Khan

Md.Emon
Mominul Islam
Sazzadul islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahin Vaiyya

Tareq Aziz

Tarequl islam

Name

Shahed Al Islam
Ariful Islam
Mominul Islam
Sazzadul islam
Tarequl islam
Manik

Maruf Khan
Kamal Uddin
Md.Emon

Total

158.18

158.18

Amount

5520

3501

2688

2130

2013

3265

2000

2419

509

24045

2,879.31

1,889.81

Join date
2023-03-06
2023-10-21
2023-03-06
2023-05-21
2023-11-16
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-05
2023-03-06
2023-10-16

2023-03-06



Name

Sazzadul islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Shahed Al Islam
Kamal Uddin
Tarequl islam
Ariful Islam
Manik

Maruf Khan
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon

Tarequl islam

Date

2023-12-13

2023-12-12

2023-12-12

2023-12-12

2023-12-10

2023-12-10

2023-12-08

2023-12-07

2023-12-05

2023-12-02

2023-12-01

2023-12-01

2023-12-01

2023-12-01

2023-12-01

2023-12-01

Product

Murgi Mas dim sobji.

Mas mangso nodlos sobji (mohis+goro)

dim 16 pcs

Roti

Sobji

Mas murgi dim sobji
Murgi sobji other
Dim 16 pcs modi
Has, goro Murgi, Mas.
Rice 3kg

Monthly Bazar.
Monthly Bazar.
Monthly Bazar.
Monthly Bazar.
Monthly Bazar.
Kaca Bazar.

Total

Amount

2130

2270

180

200

1420

1600

190

2419

240

3501

1265

2000

2688

509

1293

22305

Name
Shahed Al Islam

Tarequl islam

Date

2023-12-09

2023-12-01

Product

WiFi Bill.

Toothpaste, Hand wash & Other.

Total

Amount

1260

480

1740

Name

2023-12-14

Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner



Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam

Mominul Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-13

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-12

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1



Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik
Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-11

Breakfast

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

2023-12-10

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1



Ariful Iam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam

0.5

2023-12-09

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-08

Breakfast

0

2023-12-07

Breakfast

0.5

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0.5 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1



Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam

Sazzadul isam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-06

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-05

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 1
1 2
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1



Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan

Manik

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-04

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-03

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 0
0 1
0 05
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0.5 1



Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Md.Emon

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Md.Emon

Ariful Islam

0.5

0.5

2023-12-02

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-01

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0

0.5

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1



